NG. OF COPIES PECEIVED				
DISTRIBUTION	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSERV	VATION COMMISSION	Form C-104
SANTA FE		REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE		Supersedes Old C-104 and C-110 Effective 1-1-65
U.S.G.S.	ALITHODI 7 A	DNA Bosznagt ot holta	RT OIL AND NATURA	I GAS
LAND OFFICE	AUTHORIZA	TION TO TRANSFOR	CT OIL AND NATOKA	L OAG
TRANSPORTER GAS				
OPERATOR				
PRORATION OFFICE				
l .	exaco Inc.			
II	rawer 728 obbs, N. M. 88240			,
Reasons) for filing (Check prop	<i>er box)</i> Chang e in Trans	sporter of:	Other (Please explain)	l number from 2406 to 27
Heading lettor.	Oil	Dry Gas		
Charge in Ownership	Casinghead Gas	Condensate		
If change of ownership give na and address of previous owner				
. DESCRIPTION OF WELL .				
Lerina Name		Well No. Pool Name, Incl.		Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee
West Lovington U	nit	*27 West Lo	vington	
Unit Letter N;	660 Feet From The	South Line and	1980 Feet F	rom The West
Line of Section 6	, Township 17-S	Range 36-E	, ИМРМ,	Lea County
DESCRIPTION OF BUILDING	nonwen of ou AND	MATERIDAL CIAS		
Name of Authorized Transporter Texas New Mexico	of On X or Condens Pipe Line Compan	Addres P.	0. Box 1510 - Mi	
Name of Authorized Transporter	of Casinghead Gas 🗶 💢 o	r Dry Gas Aidres		approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Skelly Oil Compa	<u> </u>		o. Box 1135 - Eu	nice, New Mexico
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec.	Twp. Rge. Is gas 17-S 36-E	Yes	Unknown
If this production is comming		er lease or pool, give co	ommingling order number:	^
COMPLETION DATA				
Designate Type of Com	pletion = (X)	Gas Well New W	ell workover Deeper	. Play back bame floor it barn floor it
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready	to Proc. Total	Depth	P.B.T.D.
Pcol	Name of Producing I	Formation Top O	Il/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
				Depth Casing Shoe
Perforations				Dopuir Gabing Silos
	TUBIN	IG, CASING, AND CEME	NTING RECORD	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & T	JBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
		:		
'. TEST DATA AND REQUE	ST FOR ALLOWABLE	(Test must be after reco able for this depth or b	wery of total volume of load	d oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Bun To Tan	ks Date of Test		cing Method (Flow, pump, g	as lift, etc.)
Len (th of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casino	g Pressure	Choke Size
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water	-Bbls.	Gas-MCF
GAS WELL	Leasth of Tool	Rhle	Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
Actual Frod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Buls.	January Mayor	o
Tree met Method (pitot, back pr.	+	!		
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE			g Pressure	Choke Size
I. CERTIFICATE OF COMP		Casine		Choke Size RVATION COMMISSION •
	LIANCE		OIL CONSEI	•
I. CERTIFICATE OF COMP I hereby certify that the rule Commission have been compabove is true and complete	LIANCE s and regulations of the Collect with and that the in	Dil Conservation	OIL CONSEI	RVATION COMMISSION .

J. G. BLEVINS, JR. ASSY, DIST. SUPI.

JUN 1 5 1965

(Title)

(Date)

)	
APPRÓVED,	19
The state of the s	
8Y	

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out Sections I, II, III, and VI only for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

LAND OFFICE

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COL SSION

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

FORM C-110 (Rev. 7-60)

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS FILE THE ORIGINAL AND 4 COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE Well No. Lease Company or Operator **West Lovington Unit 2406 *TEXACO Inc. Range Unit Letter Section Township 17-S 36-E Lea 6 Kind of Lease (State, Fed, Fee) Pool State West Lovington Range Township Unit Letter Section If well produces oil or condensate give location of tanks 17-S Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized transporter of oil x or condensate PO Box 1510 - Midland, Texas Texas New Mexico Pipe Line Company Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes X No_ Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Date Con-Authorized transporter of casing head gas 7 or dry gas PO Box 38 - Hobbs, New Mexico Skelly Oil Company Unknown If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Well Change in Ownership Other (explain below) Change in Transporter (check one) Oil Dry Gas Casing head gas . _ Condensate . . _ *C-110 filed to change Company or Operator from Pan American Petroleum Corporation to TEXACO Inc., **to show well name change from State of NM "R" well No 1 to West Lovington Unit No 2406, new battery location, effective January 1, 1962. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. January Executed this the day of Ву OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Approved by Title District Accountant Company Title TEXACO Inc. Address Date PO Box 728 - Hobbs, N. M.